10 Miles du Confluent 2021 - classements complets

6,1 km pL

v A W N R

Nom
LAMCHACHTI
FRANCK
DENDAL
COURTIN
WASSON

Prénom
Kalid
Christian
Didier
Jacqueline

André

V1
V3
V2
A2
V2

I O T I =T

jour
22-mai
16-mai
20-mai
23-mai

16-mai

temps
00:26:42
00:29:07
00:31:56
00:42:04
00:42:27

Allure
04:23
04:46
05:14
06:54
06:58

Vitesse
13,708 km/h
12,570 km/h
11,461 km/h
8,700 km/h
8,622 km/h



